CITY OF FROSTBURG

Monthly Report: Police Department

For the Month of: July 2024

Submitted by: Chief Nicholas Costello and PCO Il Charon Clark

IDENTIFIED INCIDENTS & COMPLAINTS for the Month

2023 583

ARRESTS

C31 INVESTIGATIONS

COMMUNITY POLICING
PARKING

PRISONERS

PUBLIC SERVICE

TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC STOPS

COLLECTIONS

This month year prior:

2024

511

On-View/Citations
Warrants Served/Obtained
Summonses Served
Juvenile Arrests & Citations
TOTAL

Cases
Logged Activities
Parking Violations

Custodial Arrests

Well-Being Checks

Emergency Petitions

Assist Other Agency

Request for Officer

Follow-Ups

Disturbance (Multiple Inc. Types)

M/V Crashes
Traffic Details
DWI/DUI Arrests

Total Number of Stops
Citations
Warnings
SEROs

Parking Meter Fines
Other Parking Fines

Parking Meter Collections
Municipal Infractions Paid

Parking Permits

Miscellaneous

Park Mobile
$2,288.80
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$0.00
$265.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20.00
$80.00
$10.00
$375.00

TOTAL

Respectfully Submitted,

Nicholas J. Costello

Chief of Police



