## **CITY OF FROSTBURG**

Monthly Report: Police Department

For the Month of: July 2024

Submitted by: Chief Nicholas Costello and PCO II Charon Clark

## **IDENTIFIED INCIDENTS & COMPLAINTS for the Month**

<b>2023</b> 583	_	2024	511	
ARRESTS	Summons	Citations Served/Obtained ses Served Arrests & Citations TOTAL	8 4 6 1 19	
C3I INVESTIGATIONS	Cases		1	
COMMUNITY POLICING	Logged Activities		2	
PARKING	Parking Violations		7	
PRISONERS	<b>Custodial Arrests</b>		5	
PUBLIC SERVICE	Assist Oth Request f Follow-Up	ry Petitions ner Agency or Officer	13 2 11 33 15 24	
TRAFFIC	M/V Cras Traffic De DWI/DUI	tails	13 9 1	
TRAFFIC STOPS	Total Nun	nber of Stops Citations Warnings SEROs	92 28 97 0	
COLLECTIONS		Parking Meter Fines Other Parking Fines Parking Meter Collect Municipal Infractions Parking Permits Miscellaneous Park Mobile	_	\$0.00 \$265.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$20.00 \$80.00 \$10.00
This month y	\$2,288.80	TOTAL	\$375.00	

Respectfully Submitted,

Nicholas J. Costello
Chief of Police